
SENIOR FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.07 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

2 8.14 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S4 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

3 8.21 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 LF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

4 8.24 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 CF (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5C2 Vitoria 20/02/2016 NGR

5 8.28 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 LF (N) VI 5593 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 3S2 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

6 8.33 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5639 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2S5 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

7 8.42 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S3 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

8 8.64 AGIRRE URIARTE, UXUE 23/04/2001 CF (N) VI 5668 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S5 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

9 8.66 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6C6 San Sebastián 23/12/2015  

9 8.66 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, RUTH ANNE 21/06/2002 CF (N) VI 5674 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

11 8.67 ZABALLA MASEDO , LEIRE 08/05/1999 LF (T) EUVI 11949 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 6S3 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

12 8.74 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 LF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

13 8.77 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5589 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S5 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

14 8.78 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S2 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

15 8.80 ASCACIBAR ORTIZ DE ZARATE, LEIRE 26/02/2001 CF (N) VI 5686 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

16 8.88 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 LF (N) VI 5564 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

17 8.97 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5591 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

18 9.10 SEGHIR GONZALEZ, SARA 19/09/2002 CF (N) VI 5683 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S3 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

19 9.11 SAEZ CAÑO, CELIA 25/09/2001 CF (N) VI 5657 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S5 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

20 9.18 DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 LF (T) EUVI 11943 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2S4 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

21 9.29 SUSO GASPAR, MARINA 26/10/2001 CF (N) VI 5619 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S5 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

22 9.43 VILLAMOR GAUNA, LIDIA 10/06/1999 LF (N) VI 5687 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S5 Vitoria 30/01/2016  
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200 metros

1 25.05 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 ALAVA FC Barcelona 1C1 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

2 26.74 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S4 San Sebastián 28/02/2016  

3 27.38 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 LF (N) VI 5593 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 3S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 28.08 MIRUMBRALES ALVAREZ DE ARCAYA, MARTA 11/12/1991 SF (N) VI 5583 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C3 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

5 28.89 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 PF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

6 28.91 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5589 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C5 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

7 29.11 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 LF (N) VI 5564 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C7 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

8 29.56 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4C4 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

9 31.93 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5591 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C8 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

400 metros

1 54.10 USSIA BERTOLAZA, GERAXANE 11/01/1986 SF (N) VI 400 ALAVA FC Barcelona 2 Madrid 06/03/2016  

2 1:00.19 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C2 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

3 1:00.90 SUSO ELORZA, ANNE 02/09/1993 SF (N) VI 5649 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 1C2 San Sebastián 30/01/2016  

4 1:17.42 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5591 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C6 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

400 metros (Tiemplo manual)

1 1:03.2 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5639 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4C1 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 1:05.7 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5589 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 1:06.8 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5C3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

800 metros

1 2:19.82 IRCIO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 07/06/1994 PF (N) VI 527 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6C1 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

2 2:20.33 SUSO ELORZA, ANNE 02/09/1993 SF (N) VI 5649 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 9C1 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

3 2:42.15 CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, MAIALEN 28/01/2000 LF (N) VI 5638 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 8 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 2:46.60 ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 LF (N) VI 5588 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C2 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

5 2:48.85 DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 JF (N) VI 3516 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

6 2:55.3 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20111314,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20229278,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300814,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20356962,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20104645,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20109342,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20267495,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300815,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20356965,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300817,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20104645,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20109342,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%2014300,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300817,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20295358,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300815,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20135053,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%2076563,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300857,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20263613,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%2014300,%20'I')


1.500 metros

1 4:56.19 ESCONDRILLAS AZKUNAGA, ITXASO 13/08/1985 SF (N) VI 379 ALAVA Oviedo At. 2 Oviedo 23/01/2016  

2 4:56.99 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S2 Sabadell 19/03/2016  

3 5:32.18 ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 LF (N) VI 5588 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C2 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

3.000 metros

1 12:27.6 SADABA ANDRES, PAULA 28/01/2002 CF (T) EUVI 11957 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

2 12:29.4 PEREZ ASCASSO, ITZIAR 14/02/2002 CF (T) EUVI 11958 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

3 12:45.8 AZKORRETA FERNANDEZ, AMAIA 28/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5637 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

4 13:05.8 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

5 13:38.5 POVEDA CORCHERO, OLAIA 29/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11934 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

6 13:54.3 TEMPRANO CORREA, PAULA 12/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11926 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

60 metros vallas (0,84)

1 9.69 ACEBO GARCIA, OSTEBI 09/01/1996 PF (N) VI 572 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

2 10.41 ZARAIN PALACIOS, PAULA 20/09/1993 SF (N) VI 5650 ALAVA At. San Sebastian 4S1 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

3 10.78 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

4 11.25 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 454 ALAVA Lleida UA 5P San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

ALTURA

1 1.68 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 2 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

2 1.60 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 LF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

3 1.54 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 454 ALAVA Lleida UA 2 Sabadell 17/01/2016  

4 1.48 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

4 1.48 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

5 1.45 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

LONGITUD
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1 4.90 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

2 4.73 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 CF (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 30/01/2016 NGR

3 4.47 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

4 4.32 CRISTOBAL MADINA, PAULA 08/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5667 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

5 4.14 SEGHIR GONZALEZ, SARA 19/09/2002 CF (N) VI 5683 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

6 4.10 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 CF (N) VI 5672 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 10 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

7 3.99 MAYNER LOPEZ DE BRIÑAS, MINAXI 17/02/2002 CF (N) VI 5675 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

8 3.78 DE LA PRIETA ANTON, ANE 10/04/2002 CF (N) VI 5682 ALAVA CA La Blanca 12 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

9 2.96 SUSO GASPAR, MARINA 26/10/2001 CF (N) VI 5619 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

TRIPLE

1 11.30 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 3 San Sebastián 28/02/2016  

2 10.97 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 CF (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Oviedo 13/03/2016 NGR

3 9.94 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 454 ALAVA Lleida UA 4 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

4 9.57 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

5 9.49 CRISTOBAL MADINA, PAULA 08/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5667 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

6 9.07 SEGHIR GONZALEZ, SARA 19/09/2002 CF (N) VI 5683 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

7 8.43 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 CF (N) VI 5672 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

PESO (4 Kg.)

1 7.67 ACEBO GARCIA, NAHIKARI 12/04/1990 SF (N) VI 454 ALAVA Lleida UA 3P San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

2 7.49 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 4P San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

PENTATHLON

1 2.676 LARRAKOETXEA BETES, GARAZI 24/01/1994 PF (N) VI 5599 ALAVA Simply-Scorpio 71 3 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  
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JUNIOR FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

800 metros

1 2:48.85 DEL OLMO VALLEJO, LAIA 29/04/1998 JF (N) VI 3516 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

1.500 metros

1 4:56.99 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, YAIZA 11/08/1997 JF (N) VI 3481 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S2 Sabadell 19/03/2016  
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JUVENIL FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.14 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S4 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

2 8.21 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 LF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

3 8.28 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 LF (N) VI 5593 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 3S2 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 8.33 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5639 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2S5 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

5 8.66 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6C6 San Sebastián 23/12/2015  

6 8.67 ZABALLA MASEDO , LEIRE 08/05/1999 LF (T) EUVI 11949 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 6S3 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

7 8.74 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 LF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

8 8.77 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5589 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S5 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

9 8.88 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 LF (N) VI 5564 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

10 8.97 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5591 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

11 9.18 DUCROS BASABE, ANDREA 23/05/2000 LF (T) EUVI 11943 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2S4 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

12 9.43 VILLAMOR GAUNA, LIDIA 10/06/1999 LF (N) VI 5687 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S5 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

200 metros

1 26.74 RIOS RONCERO, NAIARA 14/11/1999 LF (N) VI 3577 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S4 San Sebastián 28/02/2016  

2 27.38 HORTIGUELA USSIA, ABIGAIL 15/07/2000 LF (N) VI 5593 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 3S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 28.91 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5589 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C5 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

4 29.11 FRONTON ABAJO, EDURNE 10/12/2000 LF (N) VI 5564 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C7 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

5 29.56 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4C4 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

6 31.93 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5591 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4C8 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

400 metros

javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300817,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20295358,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300815,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300857,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20263613,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20379992,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20296404,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300817,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20295358,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300815,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20279403,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20370044,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20356965,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20300857,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20279406,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20263613,%20'I')


1 1:17.42 BLANCO GALAN, IZASKUN 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5591 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C6 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

400 metros (Tiemplo manual)

1 1:03.2 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5639 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4C1 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 1:05.7 DIEZ SILGO, LAURA 29/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5589 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 1:06.8 AGIRRE URIARTE, NAHIA 18/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3580 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5C3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

800 metros

1 2:42.15 CARBALLEDA ALVAREZ, MAIALEN 28/01/2000 LF (N) VI 5638 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 8 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 2:46.60 ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 LF (N) VI 5588 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C2 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

1.500 metros

1 5:32.18 ANITUA DIEZ, MARIA 25/10/2000 LF (N) VI 5588 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C2 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

3.000 metros

1 12:45.8 AZKORRETA FERNANDEZ, AMAIA 28/04/2000 LF (N) VI 5637 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

60 metros vallas (0,762)

1 10.27 MARTINEZ RICO, MAITE 08/09/2000 LF (N) VI 5639 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

2 10.33 HERNANDEZ BUENO, IRUNE 18/07/2000 LF (N) VI 3608 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

3 12.72 GOITIA MARQUINEZ, ARAITZ 23/10/2000 LF (N) VI 5595 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 6S1 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 13.46 VILLAMOR GAUNA, LIDIA 10/06/1999 LF (N) VI 5687 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S1 Vitoria 30/01/2016  
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ALTURA

1 1.60 SAIZ LODOSO, IRENE 16/05/2000 LF (N) VI 3611 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

2 1.48 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

2 1.48 ACEBO GARCIA, AMALUR TERESA 04/01/1999 LF (N) VI 3558 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

LONGITUD

12 4.47 RIVAS BONILLA, MAIALEN 07/04/1999 LF (N) VI 3550 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20263481,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20253721,%20'I')
javascript:mostrarResultados(17,%20279406,%20'I')


CADETE FEMENINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.07 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

2 8.24 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 CF (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5C2 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

3 8.42 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S3 Vitoria 30/01/2016

4 8.64 AGIRRE URIARTE, UXUE 23/04/2001 CF (N) VI 5668 ALAVA CA La Blanca 4S5 Vitoria 19/12/2015

5 8.66 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, RUTH ANNE 21/06/2002 CF (N) VI 5674 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S2 Vitoria 30/01/2016

6 8.78 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S2 Vitoria 19/12/2015

7 8.80 ASCACIBAR ORTIZ DE ZARATE, LEIRE 26/02/2001 CF (N) VI 5686 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S6 Vitoria 20/02/2016

8 9.10 SEGHIR GONZALEZ, SARA 19/09/2002 CF (N) VI 5683 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S3 Vitoria 30/01/2016

9 9.11 SAEZ CAÑO, CELIA 25/09/2001 CF (N) VI 5657 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4S5 Vitoria 30/01/2016

10 9.29 SUSO GASPAR, MARINA 26/10/2001 CF (N) VI 5619 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S5 Vitoria 19/12/2015

300 metros

1 43.13 GUERRA CASTRO, OLGA 14/07/2001 CF (N) VI 5631 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1C1 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 45.60 ASCASIBAR FERREIRA, ELISA 12/05/2001 CF (N) VI 5622 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2C1 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  
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600 metros

1 1:48.13 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

1.000 metros

1 3:21.7 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 3:27.2 ALONSO ABERASTURI, HAIZEA 30/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5635 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3.000 metros

1 12:27.6 SADABA ANDRES, PAULA 28/01/2002 CF (T) EUVI 11957 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

2 12:29.4 PEREZ ASCASSO, ITZIAR 14/02/2002 CF (T) EUVI 11958 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

3 13:05.8 GARCIA ALVAREZ, LAURA 08/06/2001 CF (N) VI 5617 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

4 13:38.5 POVEDA CORCHERO, OLAIA 29/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11934 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

5 13:54.3 TEMPRANO CORREA, PAULA 12/12/2001 CF (T) EUVI 11926 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 7 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

60 metros vallas (0,762)

1 9.93 SAN JUAN BANKO, LAURA 11/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5626 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3S1 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

2 10.51 ASCACIBAR ORTIZ DE ZARATE, LEIRE 26/02/2001 CF (N) VI 5686 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 10.78 CRISTOBAL MADINA, PAULA 08/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5667 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 11.80 DE LA PRIETA ANTON, ANE 10/04/2002 CF (N) VI 5682 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

5 11.95 MAIZ MARTINEZ, JOANE 21/10/2002 CF (T) EUVI 11964 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

ALTURA

1 1.45 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 Vitoria 20/02/2016  
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LONGITUD

1 4.73 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 CF (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 30/01/2016 NGR

2 4.32 CRISTOBAL MADINA, PAULA 08/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5667 ALAVA CA La Blanca 8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

3 4.14 SEGHIR GONZALEZ, SARA 19/09/2002 CF (N) VI 5683 ALAVA CA La Blanca 9 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

4 4.10 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 CF (N) VI 5672 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 10 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

5 3.99 MAYNER LOPEZ DE BRIÑAS, MINAXI 17/02/2002 CF (N) VI 5675 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 11 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

6 3.78 DE LA PRIETA ANTON, ANE 10/04/2002 CF (N) VI 5682 ALAVA CA La Blanca 12 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

7 2.96 SUSO GASPAR, MARINA 26/10/2001 CF (N) VI 5619 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 13 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

TRIPLE

1 10.97 EBOSELE , TESSY 28/07/2002 CF (N) VI 5661 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Oviedo 13/03/2016 NGR

2 9.57 IGLESIAS ALSASUA, MARIA 26/12/2001 CF (N) VI 5630 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 9.49 CRISTOBAL MADINA, PAULA 08/03/2001 CF (N) VI 5667 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 9.07 SEGHIR GONZALEZ, SARA 19/09/2002 CF (N) VI 5683 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

5 8.43 OLMEDA MUGICA, LAURA 11/03/2002 CF (N) VI 5672 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 Vitoria 20/02/2016  
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SENIOR MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.28 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 SM (N) VI 5586 ALAVA Real Sociedad 2C1 San Sebastián 16/01/2016  

2 7.31 ORTIZ DE URBINA FUERTES, JULEN 02/11/1996 PM (N) VI 3547 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S1 Santander 13/02/2016  

3 7.32 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S3 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

4 7.37 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

5 7.39 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S1 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

6 7.78 ZALDUENDO MENDOZA, DIEGO 20/04/1998 JM (N) VI 5636 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1S8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

7 7.95 LAVIN ARCE, AITOR 22/11/1998 JM (N) VI 5632 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

7 7.95 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 08/04/2000 LM (T) EUVI 11897 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2S9 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

9 7.98 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

10 8.07 MORALES HERNANDEZ, ERNESTO 02/03/2001 CM (N) VI 5624 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

11 8.58 PLAZA LA FUENTE, ANDER 13/01/2002 CM (N) VI 5679 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

12 8.79 GOMEZ OLARTE, JON 07/04/2002 CM (T) EUVI 11960 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S9 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

13 8.82 CUENCA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 09/05/2001 CM (T) EUVI 11937 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S10 Vitoria 20/02/2016  
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200 metros

1 22.55 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S1 San Sebastián 07/02/2016  

2 23.17 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 23.79 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3613 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 23.96 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

5 24.23 ZALDUENDO MENDOZA, DIEGO 20/04/1998 JM (N) VI 5636 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1C9 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

6 26.66 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 LM (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C9 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

7 27.39 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3614 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C11 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

400 metros

1 50.12 MENA ORTEGA, UNAI 15/02/1993 SM (N) VI 5586 ALAVA Real Sociedad 2C4 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

2 53.72 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 JM (N) VI 5610 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3C1 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

3 1:00.30 HERRAN FERNANDEZ, KOLDOBIKA 08/07/1980 VM (N) VI 3157 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 2C1 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

4 1:00.99 DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER 11/12/1979 VM (N) VI 5608 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 3C1 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

5 1:07.80 MARTIN UBIETA, IKER 05/09/1980 VM (N) BI 20339 VIZCAYA Atletismo Santurtzi 5C1 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

400 metros (Tiemplo manual)

1 53.3 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 JM (N) VI 5610 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2C2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

800 metros

1 2:06.53 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 4C2 Antequera 19/03/2016  

2 2:10.59 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 LM (N) VI 5566 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

3 2:11.07 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 2:12.69 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, ASIER 15/06/1998 JM (N) VI 3510 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

5 2:13.33 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 JM (N) VI 5610 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2C5 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

6 2:22.48 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 12/12/2015  

7 2:24.52 ANITUA DIEZ, JAVIER 16/06/1998 JM (N) VI 5584 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 9 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

8 2:39.75 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Antequera 19/03/2016  
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1.500 metros

1 4:22.05 IBAÑEZ RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, ALBERTO 27/04/1970 VM (N) VI 2501 ALAVA Gaikar Kirolak 1C2 Antequera 20/03/2016  

2 4:25.60 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 9C1 Antequera 20/03/2016  

3 4:32.1 CRISTOBAL MADINA, ANDER 10/01/1999 LM (N) VI 5560 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 4:35.5 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, ASIER 15/06/1998 JM (N) VI 3510 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

5 4:44.66 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 LM (N) VI 5566 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C4 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

6 4:47.25 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5C2 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

7 4:57.53 ANITUA DIEZ, JAVIER 16/06/1998 JM (N) VI 5584 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C3 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

8 4:59.3 BERNI , AHMED 22/01/1997 JM (N) VI 5562 ALAVA CA La Blanca 10 San Sebastián 13/02/2016 MAR

9 5:28.21 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Antequera 06/03/2016  

3.000 metros

1 9:09.09 IBAÑEZ RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, ALBERTO 27/04/1970
V
M (N) VI 2501 ALAVA Gaikar Kirolak 3C1 Antequera 19/03/2016  

2 11:05.3 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 LM (N) VI 3549 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 8 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

3 11:31.83 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954
V
M (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7C2 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

4 12:03.7 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 CM (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

5 12:36.4 BARREDO VAZQUEZ, ENDIKA 13/05/2002 CM (T) EUVI 11959 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

3 Km. Marcha

1 15:01.62 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 JM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 23/12/2015  

ALTURA

1 1.98 MTZ. DE GUEREÑU GLZ. ZARATE, PABLO 05/02/1996 PM (N) VI 5644 ALAVA Universidad de Burgos 2 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

2 1.70 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 LM (N) VI 3612 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 1.55 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 CM (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  
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LONGITUD

1 7.07 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 VM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 3 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

2 5.60 SEVILLA ZAMACOLA, IÑAKI 16/10/1999 LM (N) VI 5568 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 5.43 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 LM (N) VI 3612 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 5.33 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, MARCOS 19/06/2001 CM (N) VI 5620 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

5 4.97 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 CM (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 13 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

6 4.91 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 CM (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

7 4.74 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 CM (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

8 4.58 PLAZA LA FUENTE, ANDER 13/01/2002 CM (N) VI 5679 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

TRIPLE

1 12.96 GIMENEZ BASTIDA, JORGE 05/05/1991 SM (N) VI 3289 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

2 12.02 MAIZ MARTINEZ, EUKEN 07/02/2000 LM (N) VI 5640 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

3 11.15 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 CM (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

4 10.71 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

5 10.40 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 CM (N) VI 5680 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  
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JUNIOR MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.32 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S3 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

2 7.37 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S2 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

3 7.78 ZALDUENDO MENDOZA, DIEGO 20/04/1998 JM (N) VI 5636 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1S8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 7.95 LAVIN ARCE, AITOR 22/11/1998 JM (N) VI 5632 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2S8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

5 8.03 ALDEANO ALVAREZ, EDORTA 26/09/1998 JM (N) VI 5666 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

200 metros

1 22.55 AZCARATE ARGOTE, IRAITZ 15/01/1997 JM (N) VI 3575 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1S1 San Sebastián 07/02/2016  

2 23.17 LOPEZ GARCIA, ENEKO 13/08/1997 JM (N) VI 3463 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 24.23 ZALDUENDO MENDOZA, DIEGO 20/04/1998 JM (N) VI 5636 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 1C9 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

400 metros

1 53.72 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 JM (N) VI 5610 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3C1 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

400 metros (Tiemplo manual)

1 53.3 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 JM (N) VI 5610 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2C2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

800 metros

1 2:12.69 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, ASIER 15/06/1998 JM (N) VI 3510 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  
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2 2:13.33 ESCALONA OCIO, IKER 02/05/1998 JM (N) VI 5610 ALAVA CA La Blanca 2C5 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

3 2:22.48 PASCUAL FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 06/10/1997 JM (N) VI 3601 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 12/12/2015  

4 2:24.52 ANITUA DIEZ, JAVIER 16/06/1998 JM (N) VI 5584 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 9 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

1.500 metros

1 4:35.5 LOPEZ DE VERGARA CALLES, ASIER 15/06/1998 JM (N) VI 3510 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 4:57.53 ANITUA DIEZ, JAVIER 16/06/1998 JM (N) VI 5584 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8C3 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

3 4:59.3 BERNI , AHMED 22/01/1997 JM (N) VI 5562 ALAVA CA La Blanca 10 San Sebastián 13/02/2016 MAR

3 Km. Marcha

1 15:01.62 ORTEGA BALEIRON, DANIEL 17/04/1998 JM (N) VI 3511 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3 San Sebastián 23/12/2015  
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JUVENIL MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 7.39 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S1 San Sebastián 27/02/2016  

2 7.95 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 08/04/2000 LM (T) EUVI 11897 ALAVA Atletismo Laudio 2S9 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

3 7.98 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3S8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 8.20 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 LM (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5S7 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

200 metros

1 23.79 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3613 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1S2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 23.96 MOREDA MARQUINEZ, EUGENIO 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3610 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 26.66 RICO VITORIA, DIMITRI 15/06/2000 LM (N) VI 5655 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C9 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

4 27.39 MANRIQUE COLMENERO, JORGE 19/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3614 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia
3C1

1 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

800 metros

1 2:10.59 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 LM (N) VI 5566 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 3C3 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  

2 2:11.07 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

1.500 metros

1 4:32.1 CRISTOBAL MADINA, ANDER 10/01/1999 LM (N) VI 5560 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 4:44.66 MONTERO CAMPOS, ANDONI 23/02/2000 LM (N) VI 5566 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 5C4 San Sebastián 26/12/2015  

3 4:47.25 ARRANZ DE MIGUEL, ANDONI 13/01/2000 LM (N) VI 5641 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5C2 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  
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3.000 metros

1 11:05.3 RUIZ DE APODAKA ARISTIMUÑO, IÑIGO 17/02/1999 LM (N) VI 3549 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 8 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

60 metros vallas (0,914)

1 8.59 AGUILLO ARANA, RUBEN 29/04/1999 LM (N) VI 3556 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 9.17 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JULEN 22/01/2000 LM (N) VI 3613 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

ALTURA

1 1.70 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 LM (N) VI 3612 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

LONGITUD

1 5.60 SEVILLA ZAMACOLA, IÑAKI 16/10/1999 LM (N) VI 5568 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 5.43 SEGUROLA LOPEZ DE MUNAIN, AITOR 11/08/2000 LM (N) VI 3612 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

TRIPLE

1 12.02 MAIZ MARTINEZ, EUKEN 07/02/2000 LM (N) VI 5640 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 2 Vitoria 19/12/2015  

2 10.71 OLMEDA MUGICA, ALEX 19/07/1999 LM (N) VI 3557 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

PESO (5 Kg.)

1 9.14 MORALES HERNANDEZ, ARTURO 06/04/1999 LM (N) VI 3559 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 6 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  
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CADETE MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

60 metros

1 8.07 MORALES HERNANDEZ, ERNESTO 02/03/2001 CM (N) VI 5624 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2S8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

2 8.58 PLAZA LA FUENTE, ANDER 13/01/2002 CM (N) VI 5679 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5S8 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

3 8.79 GOMEZ OLARTE, JON 07/04/2002 CM (T) EUVI 11960 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4S9 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 8.82 CUENCA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 09/05/2001 CM (T) EUVI 11937 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5S10 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

300 metros

1 40.85 MORALES HERNANDEZ, ERNESTO 02/03/2001 CM (N) VI 5624 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 1C2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 46.77 PLAZA LA FUENTE, ANDER 13/01/2002 CM (N) VI 5679 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3C3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

3 49.58 CUENCA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL 09/05/2001 CM (T) EUVI 11937 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 4C3 San Sebastián 09/01/2016  

1.000 metros

1 3:05.60 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 CM (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7C2 San Sebastián 23/01/2016  
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3.000 metros

1 12:03.7 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 CM (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 4 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

2 12:36.4 BARREDO VAZQUEZ, ENDIKA 13/05/2002 CM (T) EUVI 11959 ALAVA Zailu Vitoria 5 San Sebastián 04/01/2016  

60 metros vallas (0,914)

1 9.84 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 CM (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 1 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

ALTURA

1 1.55 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA
25/03/200

2
C
M (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián

13/02/201
6  

LONGITUD

1 5.33 OLAVE ORTIZ DE PINEDO, MARCOS 19/06/2001 CM (N) VI 5620 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 2 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 4.97 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 CM (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 13 Vitoria 30/01/2016  

3 4.91 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, PABLO 04/12/2001 CM (N) VI 5621 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 7 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

4 4.74 ASKASIBAR BASABE, GILLEN 29/04/2001 CM (N) VI 5623 ALAVA Celigueta Barrutia 8 Vitoria 20/02/2016  

5 4.58 PLAZA LA FUENTE, ANDER 13/01/2002 CM (N) VI 5679 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

TRIPLE

1 11.15 SANCHIZ URBIETA, GORKA 25/03/2002 CM (N) VI 5670 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

2 10.40 URRUTIA AGUNDEZ, IKER 23/05/2002 CM (N) VI 5680 ALAVA CA La Blanca 5 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  

PESO (4 Kg.)

1 10.18 GARCIA SILGO, PEDRO 25/05/2001 CM (N) VI 5663 ALAVA CA La Blanca 3 San Sebastián 13/02/2016  
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VETERANOS MASCULINA
PISTA CUBIERTA

400 metros

1 1:00.30 HERRAN FERNANDEZ, KOLDOBIKA 08/07/1980 VM (N) VI 3157 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 2C1 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

2 1:00.99 DELGADO PEREZ, JAVIER 11/12/1979 VM (N) VI 5608 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 3C1 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

800 metros

1 2:06.53 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 4C2 Antequera 19/03/2016  

2 2:39.75 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7 Antequera 19/03/2016  

1.500 metros

1 4:22.05 IBAÑEZ RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, ALBERTO 27/04/1970 VM (N) VI 2501 ALAVA Gaikar Kirolak 1C2 Antequera 20/03/2016  

2 4:25.60 SALINAS QUINTANA, JAVIER 24/06/1975 VM (N) VI 3544 ALAVA CDA 42,195.es 9C1 Antequera 20/03/2016  

3 5:28.21 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954 VM (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 6 Antequera 06/03/2016  

3.000 metros

1 9:09.09 IBAÑEZ RUIZ DE ARCAUTE, ALBERTO 27/04/1970
V
M (N) VI 2501 ALAVA Gaikar Kirolak 3C1 Antequera 19/03/2016  

2 11:31.83 MARTINEZ VELA, FRANCISCO 11/01/1954
V
M (N) VI 3221 ALAVA CA La Blanca 7C2 San Sebastián 03/01/2016  

LONGITUD

1 7.07 CAMPO BARRIOSUSO, FERNANDO 25/01/1979 VM (N) VI 3027 ALAVA CA Fent Cami Mislata 3 Vitoria 20/02/2016  
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